
0 20 40 60 80 100120140 160180200
TrackingParticles

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200

T
ra

ck
s

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
Pileup

0.5

1R
at

io 0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5

S
el

ec
te

d 
tr

ac
ks

/T
ra

ck
in

gP
ar

tic
le

s

1−10 1 10 210 310
 (GeV)

T
p

0.5

1R
at

io 0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

1.4

S
el

ec
te

d 
tr

ac
ks

/T
ra

ck
in

gP
ar

tic
le

s

3− 2− 1− 0 1 2 3
η

0.5

1

R
at

io 0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

S
el

ec
te

d 
tr

ac
ks

/T
ra

ck
in

gP
ar

tic
le

s

DQM_original_step2__pt1to20_eta0p0to0p4
DQM_angle_step2__pt1to20_eta0p0to0p4
DQM_fast_step2__pt1to20_eta0p0to0p4
DQM_mkFit_step2__pt1to20_eta0p0to0p4
DQM_CPEpixel3_step2__pt1to20_eta0p0to0p4


	Contents
	Page 1


